
 
MARQUEES and GAZEBO 

M01 

M02 

M03 

M04 

M05 

M06 

Marquee - 5m x 5m x 2.4m 

Gazebo - 3m x 3m x 2.5m 

Gazebo - 6m x 3m x 2.5m 

Market Umbrella and Base 

Marquee - 10m x 9m 

Marquee - 6m x 6m (erect & dismantle extra) 

$350.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$15.00 

POA 

$450.00 

 

silk wall and roof lining also available  

we can erect and dismantle for you - please ask for a quote 

 
TABLEWARE and SERVING 

S01 

S02 

S03 

S04 

A14 

A15 

S06 

S07 

S08 

S09 

S10 

S11 

S12 

S13 

S14 

S15 

C09 

C10 

C11 

S16 

S17 

Bowl - small glass 

Bowl - medium glass 

Bowl - large glass 

Bowl - white 

Cake Stand 

Cup Cake Stand 

Cake Slice 

Platters - oval stainless 

Platter - square white  

Platter - white medium 

Platter - white large 

Tray - round stainless 

Trays - rectangular  wooden 

Cane Basket - large 

Gravy Boat 

Salt and Pepper Shakers 

Salad Servers 

Serving Spoon 

Serving Tongs 

Ham Stand 

Blackboard, distressed style 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$1.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$5.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$3.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$6.00 

$20.00 

 
 
 
 

 
Terms and Conditions of Hire 

 
Delivery & Collection of Equipment 
 

The hirer gives permission to the owner to bring their vehicle onto the 
property for the purpose of delivering or collecting hired goods. The 
owner will not be responsible for any damage to driveway or 
underground services due to the weight of the vehicle. 

 
Hire Period 
 

The hire commences from the period the equipment leaves the 
owners depot and is terminated at the time of notification by the hirer 
or on return to the depot. The hirer is responsible for the security of 
the equipment until it is either returned or collected. 

 
Insurance 
 

No insurance is offered on the goods hired and the hirer is 
responsible for any damages or losses including third party 
damages. 

 
Damages or Loss 
 

In the event of goods being damaged or lost the hirer will be charged 
for any repairs required or replacement. 

 
Care of Equipment  
 

 The hirer is responsible for the basic maintenance and 
security of equipment while on hire 
 

 The hirer is responsible to satisfy themselves that the 
equipment is suitable for the intended use and that 
equipment is used in a way that satisfies any statutory 
requirement 
 

 The owner is not liable for any loss suffered by the hirer or 
liability incurred as a result of a breakdown of the 
equipment however caused 
 

 In the event of a breakdown the hirer must notify the owner 
immediately by telephone 
 

 Equipment must be returned in a clean condition. Glasses, 
crockery and cutlery must me rinsed. A cleaning charge 
will be applied to any equipment returned dirty 

 
Signing Authority 
 

The person signing this agreement, if not personally the hirer 
warrants that they have the authority to make this contract on the 
hirers behalf. 

 
Location of Equipment 
 

The hirer must on request, advise the owner of the whereabouts of 
the equipment and allow access to the equipment to inspect or test 
the equipment or to remove the equipment if required. 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Friendly Hire Specialists 
 
 
 

RATE GUIDE 
GST Inclusive 

 

MARCH 2017 

 
quoted rates are per day unless otherwise stated 

 

all rates subject to change without notice 

 
          7 Boyce Street 

          Springlands 

          Blenheim 
 

          Phone: 03 577 9100 

          Mobile:  027 272 0023 
 

          E-mail: eventrent@vodafone.co.nz 
 

          www.eventrent.net.nz 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
GLASSES 

B02 

G01 

G02 

G03 

G04 

G05 

G06 

G07 

G08 

G09 

G10 

G11 

G12 

G13 

G14 

Beer Jug 

Benedorm handle - 460ml  

Britannia beer mug - 280ml 

Champagne Flute 

Martini Glass 

Pilsener Glass - 200ml 

Pilsener Glass - 320ml 

Shot Glass 

Water Glass - 200ml 

Spirit Glass - 150ml 

Wine Glass - XL5 215ml 

Wine Glass - Cabernet 250ml 

Wine Glass - Cabernet 350ml 

Ypslon Cocktail Glass - 350ml 

Highball Glass - 340ml 

$1.00 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

$0.60 

 
CUTLERY 

C01 

C02 

C03 

C04 

C05 

C06 

C07 

C08 

C09 

C10 

C11 

Cocktail Fork 

Dessert Spoon 

Entrée Fork 

Entrée Knife 

Main Knife 

Main Fork 

Tea Spoon 

Soup Spoon 

Salad Servers  

Serving Spoon   

Serving Tongs   

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

 
CROCKERY 

A01 

A02 

A03 

A04 

A05 

A17 

A06 

A07 

A08 

A09 

A11 

A12 

A14 

A15 

A16 

Coffee Mug 

Cup and Saucer 

Dessert Bowl - 175mm 

Dinner Plate - 280mm 

Entree Plate - 240mm 

Rectangular Plate - 200x135mm 

Gravy Boat 

Milk Jug - large 

Milk Jug - small 

Ramekin - 86mm 

Side Plate - 165mm 

Soup Bowl - 240mm 

Cake Stand 

Cup Cake Stand 

Chinese Spoon 

$0.60 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$0.50 
 

 
BBQ’s ROASTERS & HEATER 

H01 

H02 

H03 

H04 

H05 

H07 

H08 

Mine Host Roaster 

Mount Forge Spit Roaster 

BBQ - Commercial 4 burner 

BBQ - Hooded 4 burner 

Multi Kai Hangi Cooker 

Patio Heater   incl 9kg gas 

Brazier and Tray 

$145.00 

$170.00 

$70.00 

$85.00 

$130.00 

$80.00 

$20.00 

 

REFRIGERATION 

F01 

F02 

 

F03 

F04 

Mobile Chiller                                        weekend 

Beer Chiller - twin door                              day 

weekend 

Chilly Bin Icey-Tek 100 litre  

Freezer - chest type 

$360.00  

$90.00  

$120.00 

$25.00 

$40.00 

 

CATERING EQUIPMENT 

G01 

G02 

G03 

G04 

G05 

G06 

G07 

G08 

G09 

G10 

G11 

G12 

G13 

G14 

G15 

G18 

G19 

G20 

G21 

G22 

G23 

G24 

G25 

G26 

G27 

G28 

G29 

Bain Marie - 4 dish 

Bain Marie - 6 dish 

Bain Marie - ice filled 

Bain Marie extra dishes 

Cook Top - 4 Burner excludes LPG 

Gas Ring - 3 Burner excludes LPG 

Chafing Dish - 2 dish 

Chafing Burners 

Coffee Plunger - 16 cup 

Coffee Urn - 100 cup 

Deep Fryer - single phase 

Deep Fryer - GT45 gas excluding LPG 

Deep Fryer - 3-phase twin tank 

Ham Stand 

Hot Water Urn - 40 litre 

Paella Pan - large 

Pie Warmer - large 

Soup Kettle - 9 litre 

Tea Pot – large 

Toaster Conveyor 

Grill 

Stock Pot 

Turbo oven (E32) 

Carvery heat lamps 

Sink bench unit – 1800mm 

Cambro hot box 

Triple heat lamp - 1160mm 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$40.00 

$2.50 

$40.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$3.00 

$5.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$100.00 

$80.00 

$6.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$6.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$15.00 

$80.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 
 

we can supply plunger coffee and cooking oil at competitive prices 

 
BAR EQUIPMENT 

B01 

B02 

B04 

F03 

B05 

B06 

B07 

B09 

B10 

B11 

B12 

B13 

Bar Leaner - barrel type 

Beer Jugs 

Carafe - 1 litre 

Chilly Bin - Icey-Tek 105 litre 

Cocktail Shaker 

Ice / Champagne Bucket 

Ice Tub - galvanised 

Nip Pourer 

Punch Bowl - 10 litre 

Water Jug - 1 litre 

Water Jug - 2.3 litre 

Barrel Ice tubs on stand 

$20.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$25.00 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$5.00 

$1.00 

$12.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$40.00 

 

TABLES, CHAIRS and LINEN 

T01 

T02 

T03 

T04 

T05 

T06 

T07 

T08 

T15 

T09 

T10 

T11 

T12 

T13 

T14 

White Resin Chairs 

Black Folding Chairs 

Wedding Chairs 

Trestle - 1.8m rectangle 

Trestle - 2.4m rectangle 

Trestle - 900mm round 

Trestle - 1.5m round (8-10 people) 

Trestle - round 1.8m (10-12 people) 

Trestle - vintage 

Cocktail Table 

Table Cloth - 2.4m rectangle  

Table Cloth - 3.0m rectangle  

Table Cloth - round  

Napkins - white 

Napkins - black 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$7.50 

$10.00 

$12.00 

$9.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$12.00 

$10.00 

$12.00 

$15.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

 

LIGHTING and SPECIAL EFFECTS 

L01 

L02 

L03 

L05 

T15 

T16 

T17 

T18 

Halogen Twin Light Stand 

Disco Mirror Ball Set - 300mm 

Strobe Light 

PA System - 12” portable 

Red Carpet - 1.2m x 6m 

Bollards, pair 

Staging - 1.22m x 1.22m, per section 

Staging Steps 

$15.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$70.00 

$80.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 
 

 


