#### **MARQUEES and GAZEBO**

M01	Marquee - 5m x 5m x 2.4m	\$350.00
M02	Gazebo - 3m x 3m x 2.5m	\$100.00
M03	Gazebo - 6m x 3m x 2.5m	\$150.00
M04	Market Umbrella and Base	\$15.00
M05	Marquee - 10m x 9m	POA
M06	Marquee - 6m x 6m (erect & dismantle extra)	\$450.00

silk wall and roof lining also available we can erect and dismantle for you - please ask for a quote

# **TABLEWARE and SERVING**

S01	Bowl - small glass	\$1.50
S02	Bowl - medium glass	\$2.00
S03	Bowl - large glass	\$2.50
S04	Bowl - white	\$3.00
A14	Cake Stand	\$5.00
A15	Cup Cake Stand	\$5.00
S06	Cake Slice	\$1.00
S07	Platters - oval stainless	\$3.00
S08	Platter - square white	\$3.00
S09	Platter - white medium	\$3.00
S10	Platter - white large	\$5.00
S11	Tray - round stainless	\$2.50
S12	Trays - rectangular wooden	\$5.00
S13	Cane Basket - large	\$3.00
S14	Gravy Boat	\$1.00
S15	Salt and Pepper Shakers	\$1.00
C09	Salad Servers	\$1.50
C10	Serving Spoon	\$1.00
C11	Serving Tongs	\$1.00
S16	Ham Stand	\$6.00
S17	Blackboard, distressed style	\$20.00

### **Terms and Conditions of Hire**

# **Delivery & Collection of Equipment**

The hirer gives permission to the owner to bring their vehicle onto the property for the purpose of delivering or collecting hired goods. The owner will not be responsible for any damage to driveway or underground services due to the weight of the vehicle.

#### Hire Period

The hire commences from the period the equipment leaves the owners depot and is terminated at the time of notification by the hirer or on return to the depot. The hirer is responsible for the security of the equipment until it is either returned or collected.

#### Insurance

No insurance is offered on the goods hired and the hirer is responsible for any damages or losses including third party damages.

#### **Damages or Loss**

In the event of goods being damaged or lost the hirer will be charged for any repairs required or replacement.

# **Care of Equipment**

- The hirer is responsible for the basic maintenance and security of equipment while on hire
- The hirer is responsible to satisfy themselves that the equipment is suitable for the intended use and that equipment is used in a way that satisfies any statutory requirement
- The owner is not liable for any loss suffered by the hirer or liability incurred as a result of a breakdown of the equipment however caused
- In the event of a breakdown the hirer must notify the owner immediately by telephone
- Equipment must be returned in a clean condition. Glasses, crockery and cutlery must me rinsed. A cleaning charge will be applied to any equipment returned dirty

# Signing Authority

The person signing this agreement, if not personally the hirer warrants that they have the authority to make this contract on the hirers behalf.

# **Location of Equipment**

The hirer must on request, advise the owner of the whereabouts of the equipment and allow access to the equipment to inspect or test the equipment or to remove the equipment if required.



# Friendly Hire Specialists

# RATE GUIDE

**GST Inclusive** 

**MARCH 2017** 

quoted rates are per day unless otherwise stated all rates subject to change without notice

7 Boyce Street Springlands Blenheim

Phone: 03 577 9100 Mobile: 027 272 0023

E-mail: eventrent@vodafone.co.nz

www.eventrent.net.nz

GLASSES		BBQ's ROASTERS & HEATER			BAR EQUIPMENT				
B02	Beer Jug	\$1.00	H01	Mine Host Roaster		\$145.00	B01	Bar Leaner - barrel type	\$20.00
G01	Benedorm handle - 460ml	\$0.60	H02	Mount Forge Spit Roaster		\$170.00	B02	Beer Jugs	\$1.00
G02	Britannia beer mug - 280ml	\$0.60	H03	BBQ - Commercial 4 burner		\$70.00	B04	Carafe - 1 litre	\$1.50
G03	Champagne Flute	\$0.60	H04	BBQ - Hooded 4 burner		\$85.00	F03	Chilly Bin - Icey-Tek 105 litre	\$25.00
G04	Martini Glass	\$0.60	H05	Multi Kai Hangi Cooker		\$130.00	B05	Cocktail Shaker	\$3.00
G05	Pilsener Glass - 200ml	\$0.60	H07	Patio Heater incl 9kg gas		\$80.00	B06	Ice / Champagne Bucket	\$2.00
G06	Pilsener Glass - 320ml	\$0.60	H08	Brazier and Tray		\$20.00	B07	Ice Tub - galvanised	\$5.00
G07	Shot Glass	\$0.60					B09	Nip Pourer	\$1.00
G08	Water Glass - 200ml	\$0.60	REFR	RIGERATION			B10	Punch Bowl - 10 litre	\$12.00
G09	Spirit Glass - 150ml	\$0.60	F01	Mobile Chiller	weekend	\$360.00	B11	Water Jug - 1 litre	\$2.50
G10	Wine Glass - XL5 215ml	\$0.60	F02	Beer Chiller - twin door	day	\$90.00	B12	Water Jug - 2.3 litre	\$3.00
G11	Wine Glass - Cabernet 250ml	\$0.60			weekend	\$120.00	B13	Barrel Ice tubs on stand	\$40.00
G12	Wine Glass - Cabernet 350ml	\$0.60	F03	Chilly Bin Icey-Tek 100 litre		\$25.00			
G13	Ypslon Cocktail Glass - 350ml	\$0.60	F04	Freezer - chest type		\$40.00	TABL	ES, CHAIRS and LINEN	
G14	Highball Glass - 340ml	\$0.60					T01	White Resin Chairs	\$3.00
	-		CATE	RING EQUIPMENT			T02	Black Folding Chairs	\$4.00
CUTL	.ERY		G01	Bain Marie - 4 dish		\$50.00	T03	Wedding Chairs	\$7.50
C01	Cocktail Fork	\$0.50	G02	Bain Marie - 6 dish		\$60.00	T04	Trestle - 1.8m rectangle	\$10.00
C02	Dessert Spoon	\$0.50	G03	Bain Marie - ice filled		\$40.00	T05	Trestle - 2.4m rectangle	\$12.00
C03	Entrée Fork	\$0.50	G04	Bain Marie extra dishes		\$2.50	T06	Trestle - 900mm round	\$9.00
C04	Entrée Knife	\$0.50	G05	Cook Top - 4 Burner excludes LPG		\$40.00	T07	Trestle - 1.5m round (8-10 people)	\$15.00
C05	Main Knife	\$0.50	G06	Gas Ring - 3 Burner excludes LPG		\$10.00	T08	Trestle - round 1.8m (10-12 people)	\$20.00
C06	Main Fork	\$0.50	G07	Chafing Dish - 2 dish		\$25.00	T15	Trestle - vintage	\$20.00
C07	Tea Spoon	\$0.50	G08	Chafing Burners		\$3.00	T09	Cocktail Table	\$12.00
C08	Soup Spoon	\$0.50	G09	Coffee Plunger - 16 cup		\$5.00	T10	Table Cloth - 2.4m rectangle	\$10.00
C09	Salad Servers	\$1.50	G10	Coffee Urn - 100 cup		\$40.00	T11	Table Cloth - 3.0m rectangle	\$12.00
C10	Serving Spoon	\$1.00	G11	Deep Fryer - single phase		\$40.00	T12	Table Cloth - round	\$15.00
C11	Serving Tongs	\$1.00	G12	Deep Fryer - GT45 gas excluding LP	G	\$100.00	T13	Napkins - white	\$1.50
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Serving range	Ų	G13	Deep Fryer - 3-phase twin tank		\$80.00	T14	Napkins - black	\$1.50
CROCKERY			G14	4 Ham Stand \$6.00		\$6.00			
A01	Coffee Mug	\$0.60	G15	G15 Hot Water Urn - 40 litre \$30.00		\$30.00	LIGH	TING and SPECIAL EFFECTS	
A01	Cup and Saucer	\$0.50	G18	Paella Pan - large		\$40.00	L01	Halogen Twin Light Stand	\$15.00
A02	Dessert Bowl - 175mm	\$0.50	G19	Pie Warmer - large		\$25.00	L02	Disco Mirror Ball Set - 300mm	\$40.00
A03	Dinner Plate - 280mm	\$0.50	G20	Soup Kettle - 9 litre		\$15.00	L03	Strobe Light	\$40.00
A05	Entree Plate - 240mm	\$0.50	G21	Tea Pot – large		\$6.00	L05	PA System - 12" portable	\$70.00
A03	Rectangular Plate - 200x135mm	\$0.50	G22	Toaster Conveyor		\$30.00	T15	Red Carpet - 1.2m x 6m	\$80.00
A06	Gravy Boat	\$0.50	G23	Grill		\$40.00	T16	Bollards, pair	\$30.00
A07	Milk Jug - large	\$0.50	G24	Stock Pot		\$15.00	T17	Staging - 1.22m x 1.22m, per section	\$35.00
A07	Milk Jug - small	\$0.50	G25	Turbo oven (E32)		\$80.00	T18	Staging Steps	\$35.00
A09	Ramekin - 86mm	\$0.50	G26	Carvery heat lamps		\$30.00			
A09	Side Plate - 165mm	\$0.50 \$0.50	G27	Sink bench unit – 1800mm		\$30.00			
A11	Soup Bowl - 240mm	\$0.50 \$0.50	G28	Cambro hot box		\$40.00			
A12	Cake Stand	\$0.50 \$5.00	G29	Triple heat lamp - 1160mm		\$40.00			
A14 A15	Cup Cake Stand	\$5.00 \$5.00							
AID	Cup Cake Statiu	φυ.υυ	we can supply plunger coffee and cooking oil at competitive prices						

Chinese Spoon

A16

\$0.50